
No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

S. 

6 

7 

Fee Particulars for New Admission Session 2024-25 

Admission Fee 

(Non 
Refundable) 

15,000/ 

15,000/ 

1S.000/ 

15,000/ 

Ashoka Public School, Jamui 

Annual 
Miscellaneous 

& Activity 
Charges 
(Non 

Refundable) 

Pre-Nursery: 3+ 
Nursery: 4+ 
Kindergarten: 5+ 

Pre-Nursery, Nursery & Kindergarten (KG) 
10,000/ 

10,000/ 

J0,000/ 

10,000/ 

RNRAL 

Jamui Town (Within |0 k1)s) 

Age- Year Guide (As on 1 April 2024) 

Caution Money Tuition Fee 

(Refundable) (Monthly) 

Outside Jamui Town (15 kns) 
Outside Jamui Town (within 25 kms) 

Class I:6+year and onvards 

Class I to Class II| 

10,000/ 

10,000/ 

Class IV to Class VI 
I0,000/. 

ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Sikandra Road, Jamui 

3,950/ 

Class VIl and Onwards 

10,000/ 
Transport Fee 

4.250/ 

4,550/ 

4,950/ 

**Caution Money & Annual Charges have been waived off for the Academic Year 2024-25 

Tuition Fee 
FY 2024-25 

(Discounted) 

2.950/ 

SCHOOL MANAGER 
ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHO01 

Sikandra ad Iam:: 

3,250/ 

3,550/ 

3,950/ 

1,450 

1,750 

2,150 

Total 
Amount to be 

deposited at 
the time 

of admission 

17,950 

18,250 

18,550 

18,950 

CHÄIRMAN 
ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Sikandra Road, Jamuj 



Admission Process 

Admission Registration fee of Rs 500/ 
Recent photographs of child. father and other 

+ Self-Altested Birth Certificate of the Child along with Aadhaar Card/Passport (scll-attested) 

+ Self-Altested Aadhaar Card of both parents (mandatory) 
+ Eligible candidates will be informed yia email regarding dates of assessment and/or interaction. 

Informal Parent Interaction Once Student Is Shortlisted 
Once admission is confirmed a communication is sent to parents mentioning the documentation and 

formalities required. 

All enquiries and applications are processcd through our Admissions office which can be reached by email 

at admissions(a apsjamui.com or 9)3162 3601/02. 

Our team would be happy to meet you at school campus. We love speaking with new families and look 

ASHOKA PUBC sCHOOL 
SikandraRõad, Jamui 

Student's Name: 

Parent's Name: 

Q8)6 |&y 
SCHOOL MANAGER 

ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Sikandra Road, Jamui 

(Signed by the Parents) 

a8)e|a) 
CHAIRMAN 

ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOC: 
Sikandra Road jamuj 

forward to getting to know you and your children! 
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