

Ashoka Public School, Jamui

S. No.	Fee Particulars for New Admission Session 2024-25					Total
	Admission Fee (Non- Refundable)	Annual Miscellaneous & Activity Charges (Non- Refundable)	Caution Money (Refundable)	Tuition Fee (Monthly)	Tuition Fee FY 2024-25 (Discounted)	Amount to be deposited at the time of admission
		Pre-Nursei	y, Nursery & Kin	dergarten (KC	G)	
1	15,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-	3,950/-	2,950/-	17,950
			Class I to Class	111		
2	15,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-	4,250/-	3,250/-	18,250
			Class IV to Clas	s VI		
3	15,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-	4,550/-	3,550/-	18,550
		(Class VII and Onv	wards		
4	15,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-	4,950/-	3,950/-	18,950
·	,	1	Transport Fe	e		
5	Jamui	Town (Within10	kms)	1,450		
6	Outside Jamui Town (15 kms)			1,750		
7	Outside Jamui Town (within 25 kms)			2,150		

**Caution Money & Annual Charges have been waived off for the Academic Year 2024-25

Age-Year Guide (As on 1st April 2024)-

- Pre-Nursery: 3+
- Nursery: 4+
- Kindergarten: 5+
- Class 1: 6+year and onwards

ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Sikandra Road, Jamui

SCHOOL MANAGER ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Sikandra Poad Jamui

ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Sikandra Road, Jamui

Admission Process

- Admission Registration fee of Rs 500/-
- Recent photographs of child, father and mother
- ↓ Self-Attested Birth Certificate of the Child along with Aadhaar Card/Passport (self-attested)
- ✤ Self-Attested Aadhaar Card of both parents (mandatory)
- + Eligible candidates will be informed via email regarding dates of assessment and/or interaction.
- Informal Parent Interaction Once Student Is Shortlisted
- ↓ Once admission is confirmed a communication is sent to parents mentioning the documentation and formalities required.

All enquiries and applications are processed through our Admissions office which can be reached by email at admissions@apsjamui.com or 9031623601/02.

Our team would be happy to meet you at school campus. We love speaking with new families and look forward to getting to know you and your children!

Student's Name: -----

Parent's Name: -----

(Signed by the Parents)

ASHOKA Sikandra Road, Jamui

تر معرف المعرف المعرف المعرف المعرف المعرف المعرف المعرف المعرف المعرف المعرفة المعرفة المعرفة المعرفة المعرفة SCHOOL MANAGER ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Sikandra Road, Jamui

ASHOKA PUBLIC SCHOC Sikandra Road Jamui